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Product Datasheet

L-b-Imidazolelactic Acid, Monohydrate (Imidazole-4-lactic Acid, (S)-2-
hydroxy-3-(1(3)H-imidazol-4-yl)-propionic acid Monohydrate ), CAS

[[220919-94-8]]
USB-10785-36

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer

L-b-Imidazolelactic Acid, Monohydrate (Imidazole-4-lactic Acid, (S)-2-
hydroxy-3-(1(3)H-imidazol-4-yl)-propionic acid Monohydrate ), CAS
[[220919-94-8]]

USB-10785-36
10785-36
USB-10785-36-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

An intermediate in the synthesis of imidazole alkaloids (+)-
pilocarpine and (+)-isopilocarpine. Atmosphere: Inert atmosphere
Melting Point: As Reported Solubility: As Reported Method for
Determining Identity: Proton NMR (D20) Spectroscopic and Mass S...

174.15
~98%

[220919-94-8]



